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Knowledge Management MCI Innsbruck

Communication course:

. . . MCI Innsbruck
Innovation & Service Design

IT course: Artificial Intelligence MCI Innsbruck

2,5

2,5

On-Campus, Beginning of End of
partly online  December January
Mostly online,

partly on- 13.10.2021 16.10.2021
campus

Mostly online,

partly on- 25.10.2021 18.11.2021
campus

31.07.2021

31.07.2021

31.07.2021

Teaching on BA Level,
course will take place
online on Tuesdays (18 -
20); after three weeks a
full day teaching on
campus will take place
Co-teaching / Guest
lecture, course Innovation
& Service Design, study
program Management,
Communication & IT,
Master 3rd semester,
course will be held on
campus in October, Wed
until Sat.

Guest lecture, course
Artificial Intelligence, study
program Management,
Communication & IT,
Master 3rd semester,
course will be held
ONLINE in week 1 to 3,
evening classes; week 4
on campus, Oct/Nov 2021

Daniel D'Assisi and
Sarah Widmoser
internationalcentre @uly
sseus.eu

Rebecca Agerer
rebecca.agerer@mci.ed
u

Rebecca Agerer
rebecca.agerer@mci.ed

u
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IT course: Security for Smart

Technologies

IT course: Security for Smart

Technologies
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2,5

2,5

Mostly online,
partly on-
campus

Mostly online,
partly on-
campus

20.01.2022

10.01.2022

04.02.2022

03.02.2022

30.11.2021

31.10.2021

Guest lecture, course
Security for Smart
Technologies, study
program Management,
Communication & IT,
Master 3rd semester,
course will be held
ONLINE in week 1to 3,
evening classes; week 4
on campus, Jan/Feb 2022
Guest lecture, course
Smart technologies, study
program Management,
Communication & IT,
Master 3rd semester,
course will be held
ONLINE in week 1to 3,
evening classes; week 4
on campus, Jan/Feb 2022

Rebecca Agerer
rebecca.agerer@mci.ed
u

Rebecca Agerer
rebecca.agerer@mci.ed
u
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Course Title

Entrepreneurship course

Quality Management course

International Economic course

Financial Statement Analysis
course
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Haaga Helia UAS
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ECTS

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

Mode of
Delivery

On-Campus,
partly online

On-Campus,
partly online

On-Campus,
partly online

On-Campus,
partly online

Start Date End Date

31.1.2022

31.1.2022

31.1.2022

31.1.2022

29.4.2022

29.4.2022

29.4.2022

29.4.2022

Application
Deadline

1.9.2021

1.9.2021

1.9.2021

1.9.2021

Ulysseus

Type of Activity

Co-teaching BBA level
Entrepreneurship course
for IB students, 50 % of
the course. The visiting
professor would teach,
e.g., 1 - 2weeks on
campus, the rest online.
Co-teaching BBA level
Quality Management
course for SCM students,
50 % of the course. The
visiting professor would

teach, e.g., 1 - 2 weeks on

campus, the rest online.
Co-teaching BBA level
International Economics
basic course for IB
students, 50 % of the
course. The visiting
professor would teach,
e.g., 1 -2 weeks on
campus, the rest online.
Co-teaching BBA level
Financial Statement
Analysis course for IB
studens majoring in
Accounting and Finance,

Contact Person

Anne-Mari Karppinen
anne-
mari.karppinen@haaga-
helia.fi

Anne-Mari Karppinen
anne-
mari.karppinen@haaga-
helia.fi

Anne-Mari Karppinen
anne-
mari.karppinen@haaga-
helia.fi

Anne-Mari Karppinen
anne-
mari.karppinen@haaga-
helia.fi
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Innovative Service Design
course

Haaga Helia UAS

Internationalisation of a Firm _
Haaga Helia UAS

German language courses,

Haaga Helia UAS
levels A1-B1

BBA level international
business courses as Haaga-
Helia summer offering

Haaga Helia UAS
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2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

On-Campus,
partly online

On-Campus,
partly online

On-Campus,
partly online

On-Campus,
partly online

31.1.2022

31.1.2022

31.1.2022

23.5.2022

29.4.2022

29.4.2022

29.4.2022

17.6.2022

1.9.2021

1.9.2021

1.9.2021

30.9.2021

50 % of the course. The
visiting professor would

teach, e.g., 1 - 2 weeks on

campus, the rest online.
Co-teaching BBA level

Innovative Service Design

course for IB students

Anne-Mari Karppinen

majoring in marketing , 50 anne-

% of the course. The
visiting professor would

teach, e.g., 1 - 2 weeks on

campus, the rest online
Co-teaching BBA level
Internationalisation of a
Firm course for second
year IB students, 50 % of
the course. The visiting
professor would teach,
e.g., 1 -2 weeks on
campus, the rest online.
Co-teaching A1-B1 level
German courses, 50 % of
the course. The visiting
professor would teach,
e.g., 1 -2 weeks on
campus, the rest online.
Co-teaching BBA level IB
courses online with
Haaga-Helia colleague
(50% + 50%)

mari.karppinen@haaga-
helia.fi

Anne-Mari Karppinen
anne-
mari.karppinen@haaga-
helia.fi

Anne-Mari Karppinen
anne-
mari.karppinen@haaga-
helia.fi

Anne-Mari Karppinen
anne-
mari.karppinen@haaga-
helia.fi
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Lecturer interested in teaching at a
partner institution

FH-Prof. Dr. Stephan

Schlég| Mel

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Pascal

MCl
Schottle

UNIVERSITE 755 UNIVERSITA S
COTE DAZUR ~-%+ $ DegL sTuDi lﬁ‘

TECHNICAL
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Human-Computer Interaction,
Artificial Intelligence, Software

Engineering, Business

Intelligence, Qualitative Research

Methods

IT Security, Machine Learning

P
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https:/iwww.m
ci.edu/en/facul
ty/stephan.sch
loegl

https://www.m
ci.edu/en/facul
ty/pascal.scho
ettle

stephan.schloegl@

mci.edu

Anne-Mari Karppinen
anne-
mari.karppinen@haaga-
helia.fi
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